

County of Santa Barbara

## Legislation Details

File #:	02-0	00085	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/11	/2002			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISOF	₹S
On agenda:	1/22	2/2002			Final action:	1/22/2002	
Title:	Authorize the Agricultural Commissioner to execute the Memorandum of Understanding approving the participation of Santa Barbara County in a cooperative agreement along with the Santa Barbara County Cattlemen's Association, Santa Barbara Chapter of the Audubon Society, the California Native Plant Society, City of Santa Barbara and various other public and private agencies to establish the Santa Barbara County Weed Management Area, and authorize the Agricultural Commissioner to execute subsequent MOUs for this purpose.						
Sponsors:	AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURES D						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		А	ction	Result
1/22/2002	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	RS A	pproved; Chair to Execute	Pass